Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Part Issue Date: 08/25/2021     Revision #: 00
All warranty information can be viewed at WWW.REMEE.COM
  40R-2X330676KRYO-XX/XP
Page 1 of 3
Product Specifications

Overall
Dimensions
in.
Nominal
Overall
Dimensions
mm
Weight
lb/1000ft
Weight
Kg/km
Nom.
Insul.
Thick
(in)
40R-2X330476BRYO-16/6PDE 6P 16 4.39 0.078 0.375 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.645 17.018 186 277 0.010
40R-2X330476BRYO-14/6PDE 6P 14 2.76 0.097 0.545 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.755 19.177 256 380 0.012
40R-2X330476BRYO-12/6PDE 6P 12 1.74 0.124 0.630 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.855 21.717 348 517 0.015
40R-2X330476BRYO-16/4PDE 4P 16 4.39 0.010 0.072 0.347 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.620 15.74 160 236
40R-2X330476BRYO-14/4PDE 4P 14 2.76 0.012 0.091 0.437 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.710 18.03 196 290
40R-2X330476BRYO-12/4PDE 4P 12 1.74 0.015 0.114 0.530 4 (x2) 0.185 (x2) 0.800 20.32 263 389
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05